SIVIONETTI

PLASTIC MANUFACTURER FOR HORTICULTURE

GRAFTING CLIP D. 2,0 mm ELASTOMER
TRANSPARENT

GRAFTING SOLUTIONS

A
GENERAL INFORMATION CODE 300129NT
CROP TYPE Cucurbitaceae; Solanaceae
CATEGORY Grafting Clip Elastomer
DESCRIPTION Grafting Clip
COLOR Transparent
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS TYPE OF MATERIAL Elastomer

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKAGING

STORAGE

DURABILITY

SPECIFICATIONS Non-toxic; Peroxid

DIAMETER SIZE
HEIGHT
WEIGHT

Q.TY PER BOX (PCS)
BOX DIMENSION
BOX GROSS WEIGHT
BOX NET WEIGHT
PCS PER PALLET

Q.TY PER PALLET (BOXES)

PALLET DIMENSION

PALLET GROSS WEIGHT

PALLET NET WEIGHT

Conditions:
* between 10-30 °C;

*inaclosed warehouse

One growing season

2,0 mm
13 mm

0,45 gr

VALUE

28.000
30x40x28,5h
13

12,6

1.568.000

56
80x120x212h
738

705,6

e-free; For food use; Recyclable

UNIT
pcs
cm

kg

kg
pcs
boxes
cm

kg

kg
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